ENEMAC GmbH Daimler Ring 42 63839 Kleinwallstadt Germany
fon: +49 (0) 6022 7107 - 0 fax: +49 (0) 6022  22237
e-mail: info@enemac.de web: www.enemac.de
Mounting a Flange
ECOL NEW ! with slide bearing + clamping hub
ECB parts are separately centered to the shaft
ECE axially short version
KW 11/08

dimensions: (mm) length dimensions according to DIN ISO 2768 mH
* note: smaller outer diameters of the switch plate are possible (see values in brackets)
ordering example: ECP 35-30 D=24H7 TA=25Nm
material: heat-treated steel
O
D
2
c
h
w
s
O
a
i - DIN 912
O
m
-0
,1
O
k
h
5
n
O
p
t
g
La
-A-
a 0,03 A
f
FR
e
O
D
Tel: + 49 (0) 6022 7107-0 Fax: + 49 (0) 6022 22237
KW: 14/09
ECP
disengament moment mass tightening torque max. radial bore diameters ØD
torque TA [Nm] of inertia approx. of screw “ i ” load
<setting range> [10-3kgm2] [kg] [Nm]        FR [N] prebored min max
25 -  6 * 3,6 - 6 6 / 16
25 - 12 7 - 12
0,09 0,36 M 5 / 10 5.000 6
8 / 16
35 - 15 * 8 - 15 10 / 25,4
35 - 30 13 - 30 0,36 0,80 M 6 / 18 8.000 10 12 / 25,4
35 - 45 22 - 45 4 / 25,4
46 - 60 * 25 - 60 18 / 35
46 - 100 40 - 100 1,10 1,50 M8 / 40 9.500 17 18 / 35
46 - 150 60 - 150 24 / 35
65 - 230 * 80 - 230 24 / 44
65 - 330 130 - 330
4,20 3,30 M10 / 80 23.000 21
32 / 44
80 - 500 200 - 500 28 / 58
80 - 800 350 - 800
12,20 6,20 M14 / 220 30.000 27
40 / 58
115 - 1000 500 - 1000 42 / 100
115 - 2000 800 - 2000 76 20 2x M16  /  290 50.000 38 48 / 100
115 - 3000 1500 - 3000 60 / 100
ECP Øa (Øa*) Ø b c e f g h Ø k h5 Ø m Ø p La n s t  w
25 - 6/12 48 (42)  38,5 13,5 13 8 9,8 6 42 52 47 41 6xM3 0,9 7 15,8
35 - 15/30/45 66 (60) 53 19,5 15 9 11,5 7,5 55 69 62 48 6xM4 1,2 8 18,5
46 - 60/100/150 83 (76) 68 25,5 18,5 9 12 8,5 68 87 78 55,5 6xM6 1,6 8 22,4